APPETIZERS

Smoked Meat
Hurricane Brussel Sprouts
Crispy Pork Wontons
Spicy Edamame

Spam Musubi

Crispy Chicken Mandu

Chow Fun

Dry Mein
Chow Mein
Steamed Rice

Fried Rice

Mac Salad

Upcountry Greens
Caesar Salad

Chicken Chop Salad
Steamed Fresh Veggies
Seared Ahi Chop Salad

SEAFOOD

Ono Ala Kalei
Asian Crusted Ono
Baked Salmon Dynamite

Shrimp Katsu
Crispy Chili Garlic Shrimp
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ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE
Full Pan = ~ 40 Servings Half Pan = ~ 20 Servings

Half

$150.00
$65.00
$60.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00

Half

$75.00
$55.00
$55.00
$30.00
$45.00

Half

$75.00
$35.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$65.00

Half

$110.00
$110.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

Full

$300.00
$130.00
$120.00
$60.00
$80.00
$80.00

Full

$150.00
$110.00
$110.00
$60.00
$90.00

Full

$150.00
$70.00
$80.00
$100.00
$80.00
$130.00

Full

$220.00
$220.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00

Mochiko Chicken
Mochi Katsu Chicken

Chicken Katsu

Teriyaki Chicken
Kalbi Style Chicken
Chicken Long Rice

PORK

Island Style Roast Pork

Kalua Pork

Breaded Pork Teriyaki
Island Style Babyback Ribs
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Hamburger Steak
Breaded Beef Teriyaki
GCrilled Beef Teriyaki
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Kalbi Ribs
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Half Full
$70.00  $140.00
$75.00  $150.00
$80.00  $140.00
$80.00  $140.00
$80.00  $160.00
$70.00  $140.00

Half Full
$75.00  $150.00
$80.00  $160.00
$75.00  $150.00
$100.00 $200.00

Half Full
$110.00 $220.00
$110.00 $220.00
$120.00 $240.00
$210.00 $420.00
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www.kaleismavui.com
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(808) 867-0402 // fran@kaleismaui.com
* ORDERS SUBJECT TO SCHEDULING AVAILABILITY *

BE USED FOR A FUTURE BOOKING.

ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE & MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT
THE TIME OF BOOKING. A CHANGE FEE OF $25.00 WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY
CHANGES AFTER CONFIRMATION. A CANCELLATION FEE OF $25.00 WILL BE
ASSESSED FOR ANY CANCELLATIONS AFTER CONFIRMATION AND BEFORE 48
HOURS. CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 48 HOURS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE BUT CAN

EFFECTIVE 06/18/2025



GROUP BENTO MENU

ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE

10 Bento Minimum Order - Prices not inclusive of taxes

BENTOS ADD ONS

#1 Mini Bento

(1) Scoop Rice, Corn, and (1) protein choice

Mochiko Chicken $9 Hot dog (1 pc) $1
Teriyaki Chicken $9 Chicken Mandu (1pc) $1
Hamburger Steak $9 Spam (1 pc) $1.50
Teriyaki Beef $9 Upgrade Corn to Mac $2.50
Chicken Katsu $9

#2 Medium Bento $12

(1) Scoop Rice, Corn, and a choice of

a) GCrilled Beef & Mochiko Chicken
b) Teri Chicken & Breaded Beef
Teriyaki

#3 Large Bento $15
(1) Scoop Rice, Corn, and a choice of
a) Mochiko Chicken, Hamburger
Steak w/ gravy, & Grilled Beef
Teriyaki
b) Teri Chicken, Hamburger Steak
w/gravy, & Mochiko Chicken.

ORDER ONLINE CONTACT US

www.kaleismavuvi.com (808) 867-0402 // fran@kaleismaui.com

* ORDERS SUBJECT TO SCHEDULING AVAILABILITY *

ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE & MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT THE TIME OF BOOKING. A CHANGE FEE OF $25.00 WILL BE
ASSESSED FOR ANY CHANGES AFTER CONFIRMATION. A CANCELLATION FEE OF $25.00 WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY CANCELLATIONS AFTER
CONFIRMATION AND BEFORE 48 HOURS. CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 48 HOURS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE BUT CAN BE USED FOR A FUTURE
BOOKING.

EFFECTIVE 06/18/2025



