

ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE

Full Pan = \sim 40 Servings Half Pan = \sim 20 Servings

APPETIZERS	Half	Full	CHICKEN	Half
Smoked Meat	\$150.00	\$300.00	Mochiko Chicken	\$70.00
Hurricane Brussel Sprouts	\$65.00	\$130.00	Mochi Katsu Chicken	\$75.00
Crispy Pork Wontons	\$60.00	\$120.00	Chicken Katsu	\$80.00
Spicy Edamame	\$30.00	\$60.00	Teriyaki Chicken	\$80.00
Spam Musubi	\$40.00	\$80.00	Kalbi Style Chicken	\$80.00
Crispy Chicken Mandu	\$40.00	\$80.00	Chicken Long Rice	\$70.00
STARCHES	Half	Full	PORK	Half
Chow Fun	\$75.00	\$150.00	Island Style Roast Pork	\$75.00
Dry Mein	\$55.00	\$110.00	Kalua Pork	\$80.00
Chow Mein	\$55.00	\$110.00	Breaded Pork Teriyaki	\$75.00
Steamed Rice	\$30.00	\$60.00	Island Style Babyback Ribs	\$100.00
Fried Rice	\$45.00	\$90.00		
SALADS	Half	Full	BEEF	Half
Mac Salad	\$75.00	\$150.00	Hamburger Steak	\$110.00
Upcountry Greens	\$35.00	\$70.00	Breaded Beef Teriyaki	\$110.00
Caesar Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00	Grilled Beef Teriyaki	\$120.00
Chicken Chop Salad	\$50.00	\$100.00	Kalbi Ribs	\$210.00
Steamed Fresh Veggies	\$40.00	\$80.00		
Seared Ahi Chop Salad	\$65.00	\$130.00	ABREB A	
SEAFOOD	Half	Full	ORDER O www.kaleism	avi.com
Ono Ala Kalei	\$110.00	\$220.00		
Asian Crusted Ono	\$110.00	\$220.00	CONTAC	
Baked Salmon Dynamite	\$125.00	\$250.00	(808) 867-0402 // <u>franc</u>	<u>@kaleismaui.</u>

\$200.00

\$200.00

\$100.00

\$100.00

Shrimp Katsu

Crispy Chili Garlic Shrimp

INIZ

* ORDERS SUBJECT TO SCHEDULING AVAILABILITY *

ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE & MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT THE TIME OF BOOKING. A CHANGE FEE OF \$25.00 WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY CHANGES AFTER CONFIRMATION. A CANCELLATION FEE OF \$25.00 WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY CANCELLATIONS AFTER CONFIRMATION AND BEFORE 48 HOURS. CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 48 HOURS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE BUT CAN BE USED FOR A FUTURE BOOKING.

Full

\$140.00

\$150.00

\$160.00

\$160.00

\$160.00

\$140.00

Full

\$150.00

\$160.00

\$150.00

\$200.00

Full

\$220.00

\$220.00

\$240.00

\$420.00



ALL CATERINGS NEED AT LEAST 48 HOURS NOTICE

10 Bento Minimum Order – Prices not inclusive of taxes

BENTOS		ADD ONS	
#1 Mini Bento			
(1) Scoop Rice, Corn, and (1) protein choice			
Mochiko Chicken	\$9	Hot dog (1 pc)	\$1
Teriyaki Chicken	\$9	Chicken Mandu (1pc)	\$1
Hamburger Steak	\$9	Spam (1 pc)	\$1.50
Teriyaki Beef	\$9	Upgrade Corn to Mac	\$2.50
Chicken Katsu	\$9		
 #2 Medium Bento (1) Scoop Rice, Corn, and a choice of a) Grilled Beef & Mochiko Chicken b) Teri Chicken & Breaded Beef Teriyaki 	\$12		
#3 Large Bento	\$15		
(1) Scoop Rice, Corn, and a choice of			
 a) Mochiko Chicken, Hamburger Steak w/ gravy, & Grilled Beef Teriyaki b) Teri Chicken, Hamburger Steak 			

ORDER ONLINE

w/gravy, & Mochiko Chicken.

CONTACT US

www.kaleismaui.com

(808) 867-0402 // fran@kaleismaui.com

* ORDERS SUBJECT TO SCHEDULING AVAILABILITY *

ALL CATERINGS NEED **AT LEAST 48 HOURS** NOTICE & MUST BE PAID IN FULL AT THE TIME OF BOOKING. A **CHANGE FEE** OF \$25.00 WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY CHANGES AFTER CONFIRMATION. A **CANCELLATION FEE** OF \$25.00 WILL BE ASSESSED FOR ANY CANCELLATIONS AFTER CONFIRMATION AND BEFORE 48 HOURS. **CANCELLATIONS** WITHIN 48 HOURS ARE **NON-REFUNDABLE** BUT CAN BE USED FOR A FUTURE BOOKING.